

City of Manitowoc

900 Quay Street Manitowoc, WI 54220 www.manitowoc.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-0937 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Plan Commission Status: Passed

File created: 8/22/2019 In control: Plan Commission

Title: PC 1-2019: Bright Horizon Properties, LLC; Quit Claim Deed for N. 8th Street purposes,

recommending to grant the quit claim deed for the dedication N. 8th Street.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-0937 Bright Horizons N 8th St QC deed, 2. 19-0937 Bright Horizon N 8th st Quit Claim Deed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/16/2019	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
8/28/2019	1	Plan Commission	granted	Pass

PC 1-2019: Bright Horizon Properties, LLC; Quit Claim Deed for N. 8th Street purposes, recommending to grant the quit claim deed for the dedication N. 8th Street.